Thangool Saturday 20 July, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 HOWARD HELICOPTERS QTIS Maiden Plate
1075 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Free Choice(Bob Murray)

02 Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner)
03  The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)

04 King Ale(Fred Smith)

05 Out Bid Me(Glenda Bell)
06 Jewelmae(Tracy Simmons)

07 Send The Money(Bill Trimble)
08 Step To Success(Jamie

McConachy)
09 Rivelly(John Wigginton)

Mr Damien
Boutet

Nikki Olzard
Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Hannah
Richardson
Perrie Carter
Ms Bella
Youngberry

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Chris Mclver

Mr Warwick
Satherley

2 LEE CRANE HIRE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1075 metres $10000
01 Starsonic(Mark Cochrane)

02 Mr Tangles(Darryl Johnston)
03 Boston City(Glenn Richardson)

04 Harvesta(Wayne Winters)

05 Tupelawara(Glenda Bell)
06 Invictus Lad(Glenda Bell)

07 Bleriot(Maleah Hill)

1200 metres $10000
01 Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray)

02 Maverick Henry(Darryl Gardiner)

04 Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston)

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Nikki Olzard
Ms Hannah
Richardson
Ms Tasha
Chambers
Perrie Carter
Mr Warwick
Satherley

Mr Damien
Boutet

BATCHFIRE RESOURCES BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

Mr Damien
Boutet

Ms Bella
Youngberry

Ms Hannah
Richardson

01:25PM
6 59.5

2 59.5
59.5

5 59.0

9 59.0
3 575

7 57.0

4 57.0

8 555

02:00PM
3 69.5

2 635
5 59.0

6 58.5

7 58.5
58.0

4 575

02:35PM
12 65.0

13 63.5

11 62.0

05
06

07

08
11
12

13

Frostwood(Glenda Bell)
Mr Media(Cheryl Rogers)

Valentina Express(Kath Ross)

Silent Angel(Trevor Williams)
Annie's Top(Darryl Johnston)
Coco Royale(Allan Clark)

(EM)Thunder Knob(Michael L
Evans)

Perrie Carter
Ms Cheryl
Rogers
Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Nikki Olzard
Chris Mclver
Ms Tasha
Chambers

Mr Warwick
Satherley

3
4

14

2

62.0
61.5

61.0

60.5
59.0
59.0

60.5

4 FIRST GRADE CONTRACT MAINTENANCE RATINGS BAND O -
55 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06
07

08
10

12

Derbari(Cheryl Rogers)
Introvert(Glenn Richardson)
Chilli Palmer(Tracy Simmons)
Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)

All Business (NZ)(Alan Jones)
Diamond Sky(Jared Wehlow)
Coco Cuber(Glenda Bell)

Whatjeudoin'(Stephen Rundle)
Readyentime(Bob Murray)

Portola (NZ)(Kath Ross)

$10000

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Chris Mclver
Nikki Olzard

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Perrie Carter

Mr Damien
Boutet

Ms Bella
Youngberry

5 AMA MAINTENANCE ALLIANCE OPEN Plate

1400 metres

01
02
03
04

Echo Point(Raymond Williams)
Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)
Savoury (NZ)(Jared Wehlow)
Stampe(Mark Cochrane)

$10000

Nikki Olzard
Perrie Carter
Chris Mclver

Mr Warwick
Satherley

03:10PM

4

11

03:55PM

= h O

61.0

61.0

60.0

59.0

58.5
57.5
57.0

56.0
55.0

55.0

61.5
61.5
61.5
61.5

05 Tricky Beans(Kath Ross) Jaimee-Lee 2 615
Devine

07 Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill) Mr Damien 7 56.0
Boutet




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




