Thangool Saturday 20 July, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 HOWARD HELICOPTERS QTIS Maiden Plate				05	Frostwood(Glenda Bell)	Perrie Carter	3	62.0	05	Tricky Beans(Kath Ross)	Jaimee-Lee	2 61.5
1075 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:25PM	06	Mr Media(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	4	61.5	07	D : T (A) 7 (A) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Devine	7 500
01	Free Choice(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien	6 59.5			Rogers			07	Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill)	Mr Damien Boutet	7 56.0
02	Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner)	Boutet Nikki Olzard	2 59.5	07	Valentina Express(Kath Ross)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	5	61.0			Doutee	
03	The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	1 59.5	08	Silent Angel(Trevor Williams)	Nikki Olzard	7	60.5				
03	The ophshig(Cheryl Rogers)	Rogers	1 33.3	11	Annie's Top(Darryl Johnston)	Chris McIver	14	59.0				
04	King Ale(Fred Smith)	Ms Hannah Richardson	5 59.0	12	Coco Royale(Allan Clark)	Ms Tasha Chambers	9	59.0				
05	Out Bid Me(Glenda Bell)	Perrie Carter	9 59.0	13	(EM)Thunder Knob(Michael L	Mr Warwick	2	60.5				
06	Jewelmae(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Bella Youngberry	3 57.5		Evans)	Satherley						
07 Send The Money(Bill Trimble) Ms Tasha					FIRST GRADE CONTRACT MAINTENANCE RATINGS BAND 55 Handicap							
	,	Chambers			папсісар 00 metres	1	03	:10PM				
80	Step To Success(Jamie McConachy)	Chris McIver	4 57.0	01	Derbari(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl		61.0				
09	Rivelly(John Wigginton)	Mr Warwick Satherley	8 55.5	02	Introvert(Glenn Richardson)	Rogers Ms Hannah Richardson	1	61.0				
2 LEE CRANE HIRE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap				03	Chilli Palmer(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Tasha	2	60.0				
107	75 metres \$10000		02:00PM			Chambers						
01	Starsonic(Mark Cochrane)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	3 69.5	04	Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	8	59.0				
02	Mr Tangles(Darryl Johnston)	Nikki Olzard	2 63.5	05	All Business (NZ)(Alan Jones)	Chris McIver	7	58.5				
03	Boston City(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah	5 59.0	06	Diamond Sky(Jared Wehlow)	Nikki Olzard	9	57.5				
	,	Richardson		07	Coco Cuber(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick	5	57.0				
04	Harvesta(Wayne Winters)	Ms Tasha	6 58.5	00	Whatiaudain/(Stanban Bundla)	Satherley	2	56.0				
٥٦	Turnalar varia (Clauda Ball)	Chambers	7 505	08	Whatjeudoin'(Stephen Rundle)	Perrie Carter Mr Damien		55.0				
05	Tupelawara(Glenda Bell)	Perrie Carter	7 58.5	10	Readyentime(Bob Murray)	Boutet	11	55.0				
06	Invictus Lad(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	1 58.0	12	Portola (NZ)(Kath Ross)	Ms Bella	6	55.0				
07	Bleriot(Maleah Hill)	Mr Damien	4 57.5		, ,,	Youngberry						
	,	Boutet		E AM	IA MAINTENANCE ALLIANCE OPE	EN Diato						
2 PA1	TOUETRE RESOLIDOES BENCHMAR	V 45 Handican			00 metres \$10000		03	:55PM				
3 BATCHFIRE RESOURCES BENCHMARK 45 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000			02:35PM	01	Echo Point(Raymond Williams)	Nikki Olzard		61.5				
01	Giddy Up Gidleigh(Bob Murray)	Mr Damien	12 65.0	02	Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)	Perrie Carter		61.5				
OI	Glady of Glaleign(DOD Plaitay)	Boutet	12 05.0	03	Savoury (NZ)(Jared Wehlow)	Chris McIver		61.5				
02	Maverick Henry(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Bella Youngberry	13 63.5	04	Stampe(Mark Cochrane)	Mr Warwick Satherley		61.5				
04	Craiglea Etna(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Hannah	11 62.0			,						

Richardson

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.